
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11755 11319 11115 10925 10755 10665 10520 10420 10363 10240 10188 10240 10371 10709 10422 10568 11033 12010 12655 13199 13543 13891 14152 14269 299,006
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 624
CUFK 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 960

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 593 590 593 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,366
JMJGU2 681 655 644 633 623 618 609 603 600 593 590 593 600 620 603 612 639 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,938
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 593 590 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 12,519
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 4,976
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 5,616
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,440
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 9,408
TBINU1 600 500 500 500 500 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 500 612 639 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,939
TBINU2 600 500 500 500 500 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 500 612 639 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,939
TBINU3 600 500 500 500 500 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 500 612 639 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,939
JMAHU1 600 500 500 500 500 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 500 612 639 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,939
JMAHU2 600 500 500 500 500 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 430 500 612 639 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,939
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 184 175 190 208 3,688
CBPSBK1A 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
CBPSBK1B 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 209 205 218 219 219 197 183 168 204 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,179
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 219 209 205 218 219 219 197 183 168 204 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,179
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 219 218 209 205 217 219 219 197 183 168 204 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,178
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 152 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,801
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 152 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,801
PAKABK3A 103 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 102 103 103 107 110 107 2,467
PAKABK3B 103 106 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 102 103 103 107 110 107 2,467
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 95 2,282
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,098
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,098
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,098
SGB3GT31 166 188 134 88 88 113 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 154 88 88 88 88 151 166 161 199 213 204 3,439
SGB3GT32 166 188 133 88 88 113 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 154 88 88 88 88 149 165 158 198 213 204 3,431
SGB3GT33 167 188 152 130 130 142 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 162 130 130 130 130 160 168 164 198 213 204 3,865
SGRIGT23 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 90 90 90 90 90 90 92 90 2,721
SKSPBK1 317 336 304 282 253 295 276 258 253 240 234 252 273 313 224 210 210 234 310 317 314 345 350 349 7,194
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 345 301 351 336 310 303 282 274 301 331 351 260 230 201 261 321 351 351 351 351 351 7,945
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 329 287 341 321 297 289 269 260 287 318 347 247 217 186 246 306 347 347 347 347 347 7,755
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 329 287 341 321 295 289 268 260 287 318 347 247 216 186 246 306 347 347 347 347 347 7,753
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 184 174 190 208 3,406
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 88 90 88 1,101
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 92 90 901
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 1,310
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,250
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 1,940
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 74 194
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 47 74 839
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 168
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 575
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 200
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 85 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1387 1323 1527 1717 1887 1624 1760 1854 1908 2024 2073 1924 1800 1482 2102 2525 2655 1678 1133 1006 900 900 900 900 32,164

TOTAL GEN 11659 11223 11019 10829 10659 10569 10424 10324 10267 10144 10092 10144 10275 10613 10326 10472 10937 11914 12559 13103 13447 13795 14056 14173 296,702

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

07-Oct-11
Friday



LOAD 14099 13793 13528 13561 13753 14070 14232 14257 14304 14222 13952 13418 12960 12829 13087 13682 13598 13486 13242 13069 12643 12535 12294 12071 299,006
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 624
CUFK 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 960

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,366
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,938
JMJGU3 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 12,519
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 4,976
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 5,616
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,440
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 9,408
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 14,939
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 14,939
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 14,939
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 14,939
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 14,939
PKLGU1 219 141 140 140 140 204 205 218 166 200 205 140 140 140 140 145 140 156 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,688
CBPSBK1A 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 3,374
CBPSBK1B 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 3,374
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 5,179
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 5,179
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 5,178
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,801
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,801
PAKABK3A 106 107 101 101 106 107 107 106 108 107 107 103 100 100 101 105 103 104 104 103 102 102 100 100 2,467
PAKABK3B 106 107 101 101 106 107 107 106 108 107 107 103 100 100 101 105 103 104 104 103 102 101 100 100 2,467
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,282
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,098
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,098
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,098
SGB3GT31 191 199 140 139 189 199 201 195 213 205 199 159 102 88 133 188 168 177 176 156 153 139 88 88 3,439
SGB3GT32 191 198 140 139 189 198 201 195 213 203 198 158 102 88 133 186 168 177 176 156 153 139 88 88 3,431
SGB3GT33 191 198 154 154 189 198 201 195 212 203 198 164 137 130 151 186 169 177 175 163 162 155 130 130 3,865
SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,721
SKSPBK1 339 345 306 306 336 345 347 342 350 349 345 314 290 269 303 334 319 325 324 313 312 306 273 247 7,194
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 326 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 331 295 7,945
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 311 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 318 281 7,755
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 311 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 318 281 7,753
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
PKLGU2 218 140 140 140 140 204 205 217 166 200 205 140 140 140 140 145 140 155 140 140 0 0 0 0 3,406
SGRIGT21 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 0 0 0 0 1,101
SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 901
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 1,310
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,250
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 1,940
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 69 80 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194
TMGR 2 60 30 30 30 30 30 60 69 80 57 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 839
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 67 80 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 100 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 575
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 6 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 70 100 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 111 79 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 900 900 1164 1131 939 900 900 900 900 900 900 1154 1362 1493 1335 900 974 900 1113 1036 977 985 1226 1449 32,164

TOTAL GEN 14003 13697 13432 13465 13657 13974 14136 14161 14208 14126 13856 13322 12864 12733 12991 13586 13502 13390 13146 12973 12547 12439 12198 11975 296,702




